
 

 

QUOTATION 
 

M/s. Institute of Business Administration Karachi (IBA)                             Quotation #   :007/ILT/2015 
Mr. Asjad Siddique & Syed Ali Naqvi                                                                    Quot Date     : 30th July 2015 
                                                                                                                                  NTN        #    :3544327-8 
                                                                                                                                  GST #           : 1700354432717 
Subject: Proposal for Toners HP               
Dear Sir…With reference of our discussion; we are quote you our best prices with your reference. 

 Qty Item Description Unit 
Price 

  Total  
  Price  

  
 GST 17% 

Amount with 
       GST 

 
   10 

 
Latest printer HP Laser Jet 700 M712  
Toners (14‐A) 

 
19,500.00 

 
 195,000.00 

 
 33,150.00 

 
228,150.00 

  
Total 

 
19,500.00 

 
 195,000.00 

 
 33,150.00 

 
228,150.00 

  
TERMS & CONDTIONS  
Validity     : Price valid for 5 Days  
Delivery    : After received the receipt of Purchase Order 
Taxes        : All Price Included Taxes  
For further required assistance please Contact on 021-35213682 & 021-35216610 e-mail:interlink@cyber.net.pk 
 
We are looking forward to our valuable order.  
 
Regards  
 

 
Waseemuddin  
InterLink Technologies  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Office#402,4th Floor Panorama Centre Building No.02, Raja Ghazanfar Ali Khan Road Saddar Karachi  
Phone #021-35216610, Cell#0333-3513763, Email:interlink@cyber.net.pk/Website:www.interlinkus.net 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


